
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Sunday, 20 October 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 1 1,2,2 2/1/2 16 16/02/22 D Y 1 282.00 1 395m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 1 1,7,7 3/1/2 18 22/05/22 D 11 180.00 2 395m

 559828 Rolling Riot Jack Trengove 1 5,4,4 3/1/1 19 31/05/21 D Y Y 147.00 3 395m

 560632 Oakvale Outlaw Nicole Price 1 3,3,3 4/1/2 14 22/06/21 D Y Y 3 246.00 4 395m

 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 1 3,1,3 4/1/2 11 27/03/20 D Y 14 243.00 5 395m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 3,1,1 4/1/2 14 12/02/22 D Y 16 221.00 6 395m

 553031 Hartley Bale Edgar Kowalewski 1 7,1,4 4/1/2 18 01/01/21 D Y 17 175.00 7 395m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 1 8,3,3 4/1/2 11 26/12/20 B Y 207.00 8 395m

 552918 Bourne Nicko David Peckham 1 2,3,4 4/1/1 12 18/12/20 D Y Y 14 214.00 9 395m

 565822 Finniss Ignite Ryan Tugwell 2 6,6,1 4/1/1 6 05/12/21 D Y Y 17 201.00 10 395m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 1 4,3,6 4/1/1 6 15/02/22 D Y Y 189.00 11 395m
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MBR Sunday, 20 October 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 558389 Wario Kevin Patzel 1 2,1,1 5/1 10 04/04/21 D Y 1 240.00 1 395m

 570163 Pippa's Hero Robin Harnas 1 4,2,4 5/1 8 13/03/22 D Y Y 6 186.00 2 395m

 569077 Opella Cameron Butcher 1 6,7,3 5/1 5 16/02/22 B Y Y 6 112.00 3 395m

 557460 Silk Sonic Timothy Richards 1 1,3,6 5/1 21 07/04/21 D Y Y 13 237.00 4 395m

 570164 Son Of Maple Robin Harnas 1 2,1,4 5/1 9 13/03/22 D Y Y 14 212.00 5 395m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 2 4,4,3 5/1 8 12/02/22 D Y 180.00 6 395m

 567053 Send It Sammy Yvonne King 1 5,6,2 5/1 7 07/01/22 B Y Y 164.00 7 395m

 557877 Victa Mick Ronald Schadow 2 7,4,2 5/1 5 26/04/21 D Y Y 147.00 8 395m

 573695 Highway Aroha Hemingway 1 4,5,4 5/1 4 16/03/22 D 88.00 9 395m

 567369 Bridge The Gap Robert Fletcher 1 6,5,7 5/1 2 17/01/22 D Y Y 81.00 10 395m

 557884 Victa Indi Ronald Schadow 1 8,7,5 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 76.00 11 395m
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 573158 Allinga Amy Yvonne King 1 4,2,1 6 1 02/06/22 B Y Y 3 173.00 1 395m

 560256 Shipway Kirin Corby 1 6,1,3 6 6 09/06/21 D Y Y 10 230.00 2 395m

 577421 Manner Of Strife Timothy Richards 1 1,5,1 6 4 19/10/22 D Y Y 11 218.00 3 395m

 583203 Mr. Oberon Timothy Richards 1 1,2 6 1 13/04/23 D Y Y 11 167.20 4 395m

 576741 Bourne Swift David Peckham 1 2,1,1 6 2 14/09/22 B Y Y 12 196.80 5 395m

 575134 Toot Toot Alan Mcculloch 1 1,2,3 6 3 22/07/22 D Y Y 13 182.00 6 395m

 570747 Referent Power Manuel Stuppos 1 1,3,1 6 4 25/03/22 B Y Y 13 171.00 7 395m

 572058 Victa Debbie Ronald Schadow 1 1,4,3 6 3 03/05/22 B Y Y 13 149.00 8 395m

 563941 Bit Quirky Kirin Corby 1 2,4,2 6 3 15/10/21 B Y Y 14 231.00 9 395m

 577876 Rivia Akira Troy Hammerstein 2 2,2,2 6 1 25/07/22 B 14 213.00 10 395m

 577956 Feel The Venom Robert Fletcher 1 2,7,2 6 1 10/11/22 B Y 14 168.00 11 395m

 575535 Aston Reims Kevin Patzel 1 7,4,1 6 6 16/04/22 D Y 17 174.00 12 395m

 584380 Imposter Paul Hammerstein 1 6,1,7 6 2 23/02/23 D 17 156.00 13 395m

 578448 Finniss Rush Ryan Tugwell 1 7,1,3 6 1 19/11/22 D Y Y 17 147.60 14 395m

 577765 Solid Ground Paul Hammerstein 1 8,2,2 6 5 19/07/22 D 18 169.00 15 395m

 575515 Sunset Chaser Yvonne King 1 6,5,3 6 1 27/07/22 D Y Y 150.00 16 395m

 583878 Is He Happy Paul Hammerstein 1 8(FTF),4,4 6 2 04/02/23 D 138.00 17 395m

 567054 Weblec Blossom Madalyn Schulz 1 5,6,3 6 1 07/01/22 B Y Y 134.00 18 395m

 576028 American Boy Aroha Hemingway 1 4,5,6 6 2 12/04/22 D 125.00 19 395m

 573889 Rev Michael Darren Petersen 2 4,5,6 6 2 08/03/22 D 124.20 20 395m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 1 8,7,7 6 7 08/03/22 B 124.00 21 395m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 2 5,8,4 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 113.00 22 395m

 562826 Sweet Lynette Robert Fletcher 1 6,5,6 6 5 02/09/21 B Y Y 111.00 23 395m

 577201 Allinga Mercury Jack Trengove 1 4,4,6 6 4 06/10/22 D Y Y 107.00 24 395m

 582708 Good Girl Kiwi Aroha Hemingway 1 5,6,8 6 1 04/01/23 B 96.00 25 395m

 575993 Total Garth Darren Petersen 1 6,6,4 6 1 17/08/22 D 78.00 26 395m
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 583477 Budgeree Cameron Butcher 1 2,3 M/1 13/04/23 D Y Y 3 149.60 1 395m

 575517 Gator Raider Yvonne King 1 3,5,4 M/1 27/07/22 D Y Y 104.00 2 395m

 583202 Cantara Pearl Tanya Bialek 1 5,4 M/1 13/04/23 B Y Y 66.00 3 395m
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 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 2 8,3,3 4/1/2 11 26/12/20 B Y 207.00 1 455m

 565822 Finniss Ignite Ryan Tugwell 1 6,6,1 4/1/1 6 05/12/21 D Y Y 17 201.00 2 455m
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 579126 Kilkerran Cameron Butcher 1 3,5,5 5/1 4 16/12/22 B Y Y 3 168.00 1 455m

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 2 1,2,2 5/1 16 16/02/22 D Y 11 282.00 2 455m

 571384 Aston Apatite David Peckham 2 1,3,5 5/1 5 11/12/21 B Y 11 253.00 3 455m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 2 1,7,7 5/1 18 22/05/22 D 11 180.00 4 455m

 552918 Bourne Nicko David Peckham 2 2,3,4 5/1 12 18/12/20 D Y Y 14 214.00 5 455m

 563943 Nell Brown Kirin Corby 1 5,6,1 5/1 8 15/10/21 B Y Y 17 168.00 6 455m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 3 5,4,2 5/1 20 07/04/21 B Y Y 229.00 7 455m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 2 4,3,6 5/1 6 15/02/22 D Y Y 189.00 8 455m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 4,4,3 5/1 8 12/02/22 D Y 180.00 9 455m

 557877 Victa Mick Ronald Schadow 1 7,4,2 5/1 5 26/04/21 D Y Y 147.00 10 455m

 557461 Oh Louise Timothy Richards 2 6,5,4 5/1 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 74.00 11 455m
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 567623 Victa Vern Ronald Schadow 1 2,3,5 6 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 3 193.00 1 455m

 583478 Mallee Surprise Cameron Butcher 1 1,3 6 1 13/04/23 B Y Y 11 158.40 2 455m

 572058 Victa Debbie Ronald Schadow 2 1,4,3 6 3 03/05/22 B Y Y 13 149.00 3 455m

 576327 Obliterated Lauren Harris 1 2,3,7 6 2 27/08/22 D Y 14 227.00 4 455m

 577876 Rivia Akira Troy Hammerstein 1 2,2,2 6 1 25/07/22 B 14 213.00 5 455m

 577199 King Toby Yvonne King 1 3,3,4 6 3 06/10/22 D Y Y 14 183.00 6 455m

 567374 Spring Diesel Robert Fletcher 1 3,4,7 6 2 17/01/22 D Y Y 14 180.00 7 455m

 577253 Canya Striker Timothy Richards 2 3,1,3 6 1 10/10/22 D Y 14 101.20 8 455m

 565629 Forgotten Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 5,7,3 6 3 04/12/21 B Y Y 139.00 9 455m

 570746 Boomhauer Manuel Stuppos 1 4,3,4 6 2 25/03/22 D Y Y 139.00 10 455m

 567203 Bourne Sarah David Peckham 1 8,2,5 6 7 25/12/21 B Y Y 126.00 11 455m

 573889 Rev Michael Darren Petersen 1 4,5,6 6 2 08/03/22 D 124.20 12 455m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 2 8,7,7 6 7 08/03/22 B 124.00 13 455m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 1 5,8,4 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 113.00 14 455m
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 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 2 5,4,2 4/1/2 20 07/04/21 B Y Y 229.00 1 530m

 557461 Oh Louise Timothy Richards 1 6,5,4 4/1/1 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 74.00 2 530m
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 571384 Aston Apatite David Peckham 1 1,3,5 5/1 5 11/12/21 B Y 11 253.00 1 530m

 563942 Blue Intensity Lauren Harris 1 3,2,3 5/1 9 15/10/21 D Y Y 14 231.00 2 530m

 557415 Minter Redeem Lauren Harris 1 4,5,1 5/1 14 10/01/21 D Y 17 150.00 3 530m

 554634 Lakeview Lottie Darren Petersen 1 8,8,3 5/1 6 17/11/20 B 125.00 4 530m
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 577253 Canya Striker Timothy Richards 1 3,1,3 6 1 10/10/22 D Y 14 101.20 1 530m

 573760 Winnie Mcgoogan Lauren Harris 1 4,5,4 6 5 11/06/22 B Y Y 163.00 2 530m

 570746 Boomhauer Manuel Stuppos 2 4,3,4 6 2 25/03/22 D Y Y 139.00 3 530m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 3 8,7,7 6 7 08/03/22 B 124.00 4 530m
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600+ meters

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 1 5,4,2 5/1 20 07/04/21 B Y Y 229.00 1 680m
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530 meters Mixed 6/5 Mixed Series (H)

 578458 Bookaloo Damien Smith 1 2,4,4 5/1 3 22/11/22 B Y Y 3 190.00 1 530m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 3 4,4,3 5/1 8 12/02/22 D Y 180.00 2 530m
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 570700 Fireworks Jack Trengove 1 1,1,1 4/1/2 12 15/12/21 B 1 235.00 1 395m

 552356 Magic Poppet Kerry Stagg 1 1,7,3 4/1/2 35 13/12/20 D Y Y 1 223.00 2 395m
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 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 2,3,3 5/1 10 03/09/20 D Y Y 3 210.00 1 395m

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 1 2,2,2 5/1 6 03/05/22 B Y Y 3 187.00 2 395m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 1 3,2,4 5/1 17 19/01/22 D Y Y 3 174.00 3 395m

 569319 Bundy Baz Adrien Chevalier 1 3,4,3 5/1 8 12/12/21 D Y 3 174.00 4 395m

 556347 Pink Confetti Nicole Price 1 5,4,1 5/1 24 24/02/21 B Y Y 17 231.00 5 395m

 575626 Lektra Remi Malcolm Keenan 1 4,5,1 5/1 9 10/04/22 B Y 175.00 6 395m

 562764 On The Northerns Tony Hinrichsen 1 8,5,6 5/1 11 19/05/21 D Y 127.00 7 395m

 555588 Somersby Nicole Price 1 4,5,4 5/1 16 15/01/21 D 104.00 8 395m
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